INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MILK COOLER
Please read the user’s manual before you use this product.
If you request unnecessary services, you may waste money.
Thus, fix simple troubles by yourself which you have found
1
Content
1. Preface ..................................................................................................... 2

z)
D
im
en
si
on
(in
)
V
ol
um
e
(c
u.
ft)
AMC-5801 115 60 310 3.0 +33~+45 R290 3.0 58×32×47 20
AMC-5802 115 60 310 3.0 +33~+45 R290 3.0 58×34×47 20
AMC-4901 115 60 310 3.0 +33~+45 R290 2.8 49×32×47 18
AMC-4902 115 60 310 3.0 +33~+45 R290 2.8 49×34×47 18
AMC-3401 115 60 220 2.2 +33~+45 R290 2.3 34×32×47 12
AMC-3402 115 60 220 2.2 +33~+45 R290 2.3 34×34×47 12
NOTES :If the technical data has any changes, we will not notify you any longer.
18
Warning
Please hold the door handle with both hands. Open/close the